ordinary course of business. Accordingly, the Company is making a consolidated disclosure of such routine 
orders. 

Summary of Consolidated Orders Received 

 Period Covered: January 18, 2026 to January 24, 2026 

 Aggregate Order Value: Approximately INR 3,19,25,051.60 (Rupees Three Crore Nineteen Lakh 
Twenty-Five Thousand Fifty-One and Sixty Paise only), inclusive of applicable GST 

 Nature of Orders: Supply, design and installation of slope protection systems and allied 
infrastructure solutions, as per individual contract terms 

 Execution Period: As per respective contract / Letter of Award (LOA) terms